
 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 4: February 25 – March 2       

Math 110 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Monday, February 25, 2019 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 
10:00 AM - (Math 110 ) #14. GCF – Greatest Common Factor – E. Ndoumna 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #7. Word Problems – Mixture – D. Ulloa 
 

Thursday, February 28, 2019 
1:25 PM - (Math 110 ) #7. Word Problems – Mixture – D. Langevin 
4:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #8. Word Problems – Value Mixture – M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, March 1, 2019 
10:20 AM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #7. Word Problems – Mixture – D. Langevin 
 

Saturday, March 2, 2019 
1:45 PM - (Math 110 ) #2. Fractions – Add and Subtract – P. Nuzman 
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Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 5: March 4 – March 9        

Math 110 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Monday, March 4, 2019 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 
8:25 AM - (Math 110 ) #8. Word Problems – Value Mixture – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #7. Word Problems – Mixture – D. Ulloa 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #8. Word Problems – Value Mixture – D. Langevin 
 

Friday, March 8, 2019 
10:30 AM - (Math 110 ) #8. Word Problems – Value Mixture – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #6. Word Problems – Comparison – D. Langevin 
 

Saturday, March 9, 2019 
1:45 PM - (Math 110 ) #7. Word Problems – Mixture – P. Nuzman 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 6: March 11 – March 16        

Math 110 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Monday, March 11, 2019 
8:25 AM - (Math 110 ) #2. Adding/Subtracting Fractions - C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #11. Graphing – Finding points and graphing a line – D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
1:00 PM - (Math 110) #11. Graphing – Finding points and graphing a line – D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – D. Ulloa 
 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – D. Langevin 
 

Friday, March 15, 2019 
11:00 AM - (Math 110 ) #11. Graphing – Finding points and graphing a line – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – D. Langevin 
 

Saturday, March 16, 2019 
1:45 PM - (Math 110 ) #11. Graphing – Finding points and graphing a line – P. Nuzman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 7: March 18 – March 23        

Math 110 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

Campus is closed Thursday, March 21 for Flex Day 

 
Monday, March 18, 2019 

12:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, March 19.2019 
6:00 PM – (Math 110 ) #6. Comparison Word Problems – D. Hatori 
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
8:25 AM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – C. Kim 
5:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, March 22, 2019 
10:15 AM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – C. Kim 
 

Saturday, March 23, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 ) #12. Graphing – Slope-intercept – P. Nuzman 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Math Success Center - LAC 
Workshop Schedules 

Week 8: March 25 – March 30        

Math 110 Workshops 
Make sure you choose a workshop topic AFTER covering the material IN CLASS. 

 

Monday, March 25, 2019 
8:25 AM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – C. Kim 
3:00 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 
2:00 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 
8:25 AM - (Math 110 ) #14. GCF – Greatest Common Factor – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – D. Ulloa 
 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 
2:15 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – D. Langevin 
 

Friday, March 29, 2019 
10:15 AM - (Math 110 ) #14. GCF – Greatest Common Factor – C. Kim 
12:00 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – D. Langevin 
 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 
1:45 PM - (Math 110 & Math 140) #3. Exponents – Basic rules of exponents – P. Nuzman 

 
 


